
4F
416

415414
413

412
411

410
409

421

422

401

402
404

405
406

407
408

408a

403

403a

421a
421b

420
419

417
418

417a
417b

415a
415b

415c

工業設計系
Department of Industrial Design

設計學院 
College of Design

數媒系暨設運研究所
Department of Digital Media Design 
& Computational Design Graduate School

視覺傳達設計系
Department of Visual Communication Design

建築與室內設計系
Department of Architecture and Interior Design

設計研究中心
Design Research Center

設計創新技術研發中心
Design Innovation Technology R&D Center

421a

421b

422

鄉土資源與科技後現代設計研究室
Vernacular Resource and Postmodern Design Lab 

福祉生活環境與社會福利研究室
Welfare Living Environment and Social Research Office

建築與室內設計系辦公室
Office, Department of Architecture and Interior Design

產學設計工坊
Design Workshop

一般教室
General Classroom

一般教室
General Classroom

林廷隆 研究室
Faculty Office Ting-Lung Lin

黃衍明 研究室
Faculty Office Yen-Ming Huang

黃雅玲 研究室
Faculty Office Ya-Ling Huang

廖志忠 研究室
Faculty Office Chih-Chung Liao

蘇明修 研究室
Faculty Office Ming-Hsiu Su

器材室
Equipment Room

教學發展研究資料室
Teaching Development Research Resource Room

曾思瑜 研究室
Faculty Office Suz-Yu Tzeng

劉銓芝 研究室
Faculty Office Chen-Chi Liou

曾國維 研究室
Faculty Office Kuo-Wei Tzeng

專業討論研究室
Professional Discussion Laboratory

高小倩 研究室
Faculty Office Hsiao-Chien Kao

賴明茂 研究室
Faculty Office Ming-Mao Lai

王貞富 研究室
Faculty Office Chen-Fu Wang

室內建築研究室
Interior Architecture Research Room

專任教師研究室
Subject Teacher Research Office

研究生工作室
Graduate Studio

系學會辦公室
AID Department Of Society Office

城鄉中心
Urban And Rural Center

傳統建築與運算設計研究室
Traditional Architecture and Computational Design Lab

黃瑞菘 研究室
Faculty Office Jui-Sung Huang

邱上嘉 研究室
Faculty Office Shang-Chia Chiou

林佳正 研究室
Faculty Office Chia-Cheng Lin

技術研究資料教室
Technical Research Data Classroom

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

408a

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

415a

415b

415c

416

417

417a

417b

418

419

420

421

4F

北

南

東

西


