

設計學院 College of Design
工業設計系 Department of Industrial Design
視覺傳達設計系 Department of Visual Communication Design
建築與室內設計系 Department of Architecture and Interior Design

數媒系暨設運研究所 Department of Digital Media Design & Computational Design Graduate School 設計研究中心 Design Research Center

設計創新技術研發中心 Design Innovation Technology R&D Center

4.	401	產學設計工坊	421a
4F	401	性字取引工切 Design Workshop	421a
	402	一般教室 General Classroom	421b
	403	一般教室	422
	404	General Classroom	
	404	林廷隆 研究室 Faculty Office Ting-Lung Lin	
	405	黃衍明 研究室 Faculty Office Yen-Ming Huang	
	406	黃雅玲 研究室 Faculty Office Ya-Ling Huang	
	407	廖志忠 研究室 Faculty Office Chih-Chung Liao	
	408	蘇明修 研究室 Faculty Office Ming-Hsiu Su	
	408a	器材室 Equipment Room	
	409	教學發展研究資料室 Teaching Development Research Resource Room	
	410	曾思瑜 研究室 Faculty Office Suz-Yu Tzeng	
	411	劉銓芝 研究室 Faculty Office Chen-Chi Liou	
	412	曾國維 研究室 Faculty Office Kuo-Wei Tzeng	
	413	專業討論研究室 Professional Discussion Laboratory	
	414	高小倩 研究室 Faculty Office Hsiao-Chien Kao	
	415	賴明茂 研究室 Faculty Office Ming-Mao Lai	
	415a	王貞富 研究室 Faculty Office Chen-Fu Wang	
	415b	室內建築研究室 Interior Architecture Research Room	
	415c	專任教師研究室 Subject Teacher Research Office	
	416	研究生工作室 Graduate Studio	
	417	系學會辦公室 AID Department Of Society Office	
	417a	城鄉中心 Urban And Rural Center	
	417b	傳統建築與運算設計研究室 Traditional Architecture and Computational Design Lab	
	418	黃瑞菘 研究室 Faculty Office Jui-Sung Huang	
	419	邱上嘉 研究室 Faculty Office Shang-Chia Chiou	
	420	林佳正 研究室 Faculty Office Chia-Cheng Lin	
	421	技術研究資料教室 Technical Research Data Classroom	

鄉土資源與科技後現代設計研究室 Vernacular Resource and Postmodern Design Lab Vernacular Resource and Postmodern Design Lab 福祉生活環境與社會福利研究室 Welfare Living Environment and Social Research Office 建築與室內設計系辦公室 Office, Department of Architecture and Interior Design